09-25-2003



Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM 19 AUG 2003

U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office AM

Patents & Trademark Office
Attorney Docket No. 59643.00224

Date: August 19,2 003

To the Commission	ner of Patents		
Please record the attached original			
Name of conveying party(ies)     Tommi KOISTINEN and Johan HAEGGSTRÖM	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name: Nokia Corporation		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes   ☑ No	Address: Keilalahdentie 4 FIN-02150 Espoo FINLAND Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Yes		
□ Assignment     □ Merger     □ Security Agreement     □ Change of Name     □ Other     □ Other			
Execution Date: May 14 and 15, 2003, respectively			
Application number(s) or patent number(s):     If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution is determined.	cution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/380,331	B. Patent No.(s)		
Additional numbers attached? □	Yes ⊠ No		
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	Total number of applications and patents involved:     One		
Name: Squire Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00		
Street Address: 8000 Towers Crescent Drive, 14 <sup>th</sup> Floor	☑ Included in attached Check No. <u>010383</u> .		
Tysons Corner, Virginia 22182-2700	Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account		
25/2003 GFREY1 00000110 10380331 FC:8021 40.00 OP	Counsel's Deposit account number: 50-2222     (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is to copy of the original document.  (1)	rue and correct and any attached copy is a true		
	August 19, 2003		
Reg. No. 33,125	pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2		

PATENT REEL: 014511 FRAME: 0958

Docket No.	59643.00224	
DOCKEL NO.	370 13.002E;1	

For good a ASSIGNOR) by	nd valuable considerati	on paid to the un	dersigned	inventor(s) (herein
Nokia Corporation				
Keilalahdentie 4				
FIN-02150 Espoo, F	inland	**************************************		
undersigned ASSIGN	IEE), the receipt and OR hereby sells, assigns to the invention entitled			
SHARING OF PRO	TOCOL PROCESSING			
for which application otherwise indicated be	for Letters Patent of the lelow:	United States was exe	ecuted on e	ven date herewith u
*filed on	March 13, 2003	, Serial No.	10/38	0,331
(Squire, San number and/or filing	ders & Dempsey L.L.P. late hereon, when known	is hereby authorized)	ed to inser	t the series code, s
	nt of the United States, renewal, substitute, reisay be granted.			
continuing, divisiona	OR agrees to execute all, reissue or reexaminat tion with such application	ion applications the	eof and a	lso to execute sepa
litigation, or other l continuation, division thereon and to coope	OR agrees to execute all egal proceeding which reissue or reexamination at the with the ASSIGNE with such interference	may be declared co on thereof or Lette E in every way po	oncerning rs Patent of ssible in o	this application or or reissue patent is obtaining and produ
IN WITNESS WHER	EOF, the undersigned inv	entor(s) has (have) a	ffixed his/l	ner/their signature(s
10m 10	K	Tommi KOISTIN	EN	14.5,200
(SIGNATU	RE)	(TYPE NAME		(DATE)
1. Can Brook		I.I HADOCOTT	,ö.,	15.5.200
(STG/NATU	RE)	Johan HAEGGSTF (TYPE NAME		(DATE)
· · ·		•	<del>.</del>	` '
(SIGNATU		(TYPE NAME		(DATE)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

**RECORDED: 08/19/2003** 

[Insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)]

[Title of Invention]

[\*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be completed]

[Signature(s) of Assignor(s)]

PATENT REEL: 014511 FRAME: 0959